LINEA ESTANDAR

Receptaculo oculto duplex,
tierra aislada, 2 polos, 3 hilos.

Receptaculo oculto duplex,
tierra aislada, 2 polos, 3 hilos.

Tension
Capacidad
Frecuencia
Caja master
Sub empaque

Color

Tension
Capacidad
Frecuencia
Caja master
Sub empaque

Color

27

SE-830B

125V~
20A
60Hz
100 pzas
1 pza

Blanco

SE-830N

125V~
20A
60Hz
100 pzas

1 pza

Naranja

Con tierra aislada y componentes ignifugos.
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